
CHILLED FOR GOOD TIMES

INFINITY FRIDGE/FREEZER SERIES

The Infinity Fibreglass Fridge/Freezer Series is your ideal travelling 

partner. Featuring EvaKool’s renowned fully insulated, premium, high 

gloss fibreglass cabinet and a Secop compressor - the Infinity Series 

guarantees superior airflow and cooling performance. Designed with a 

removable divider, the Infinity Series gives you the flexibility to choose 

if you want to run your fridge as a full fridge, fridge freezer combination 

or full freezer. 

EVAKOOL INFINITY SERIES - CHILLED FOR GOOD TIMES.

•	Heat resistance, high-gloss 

fibreglass cabinet

•	Fully insulated base and lid

•	Lightweight but sturdy

•	No joins or gaps

•	Secop Compressor

For your nearest stockist contact EvaKool
T: 1300 385 665 - 1300 EVKOOL
E: sales@evakool.com
or visit us at evakool.com.au

Product Features

Your ideal  
travelling  
partner

4 YEAR WARRANTY
5 YEAR WARRANTY  
ON COMPRESSOR



CHILLED FOR GOOD TIMES

FEATURES
•	 Heat resistance, high-gloss fibreglass cabinet

•	 Fully insulated base and lid

•	 Lightweight but sturdy

•	 No joins or gaps

•	 Will not rust or corrode and can be marinised for Marine use

•	 Non-porous and will not absorb food tastes or odour

•	 High quality fittings

•	 Removable baskets

•	 Drainage bung for easy cleaning

•	 Secop compressor

OUR PROMISE
Peace of mind with Australia’s leading fridge/freezer warranty

•	 4 year no fuss warranty + 5 year on compressor

•	 Nation-wide service support	

SPECIFICATIONS RFE47-FF RFE60-FF ED65 RFB85-FF RFE82-FF ED85 RFE110-FF

Capacity (Litres) 47 60 65 85 82 85 110

Dimensions (mm)
- Height
- Width
- Length

430
445
725

430
445
860

430
445
935

465
545 
940

 
430
445

1100

465
515
800

475
515

1000

Compressor SECOP PBC 

Voltage:
DC
AC

12/24
240 Volts

Average hourly draw  
over 24 hours  at 320C  :

Fridge set at 50C & freezer set at -160C: 1.5 – 2.0 A/Hr
Both tubs set as fridge at 50C: 1.0-1.5 A/Hr

Power usage dependent on
Ambient temperature | Temperature setting

Temperature of fridge contents | Product Load

INFINITY FRIDGE/FREEZER SERIES


