



Product Features

- Heat resistance, high-gloss fibreglass cabinet
- Fully insulated base and lid
- Lightweight but sturdy
- No joins or gaps
- Secop Compressor

The Infinity Fibreglass Fridge/Freezer Series is your ideal travelling partner. Featuring EvaKool's renowned fully insulated, premium, high gloss fibreglass cabinet and a Secop compressor - the Infinity Series guarantees superior airflow and cooling performance. Designed with a removable divider, the Infinity Series gives you the flexibility to choose if you want to run your fridge as a full fridge, fridge freezer combination or full freezer.

EVAKOOL INFINITY SERIES - CHILLED FOR GOOD TIMES.

For your nearest stockist contact EvaKool

T: 1300 385 665 - 1300 EVKOOL E: sales@evakool.com or visit us at **evakool.com.au**





INFINITY FRIDGE/FREEZER SERIES

SPECIFICATIONS	RFE47-FF	RFE60-FF	ED65	RFB85-FF	RFE82-FF	ED85	RFE110-FF
Capacity (Litres)	47	60	65	85	82	85	110
Dimensions (mm) - Height - Width - Length	430 445 725	430 445 860	430 445 935	465 545 940	430 445 1100	465 515 800	475 515 1000
Compressor	SECOP PBC						
Voltage: DC AC	12/24 240 Volts						
Average hourly draw over 24 hours at 32°C:	Fridge set at 5°C & freezer set at -16°C: 1.5 – 2.0 A/Hr Both tubs set as fridge at 5°C: 1.0-1.5 A/Hr						
Power usage dependent on	Ambient temperature Temperature setting Temperature of fridge contents Product Load						







FEATURES

- Heat resistance, high-gloss fibreglass cabinet
- Fully insulated base and lid
- Lightweight but sturdy
- No joins or gaps
- Will not rust or corrode and can be marinised for Marine use
- Non-porous and will not absorb food tastes or odour
- High quality fittings
- Removable baskets
- Drainage bung for easy cleaning
- Secop compressor

OUR PROMISE

Peace of mind with Australia's leading fridge/freezer warranty

- 4 year no fuss warranty + 5 year on compressor
- Nation-wide service support